
1 PIGOIS Jérémy CC Mainsat Evaux 1

2 JARION Cédric UC Martizay 1

3 CLEMENT Léo Orléans L.C 1

4 VIAUD Nicolas AVC Châteauroux 1

5 DUHOMME Anthony CC Vierzon 1

6 PLANCOULAINE Olivier ASPTT Châteauroux1 1

7 JAUTARD Pierre VT Tranzault 1

8 DAUBIGNE Pascal Cyclo Val De Claise 1

9 CHARRIERE Matthéo AC Chasseneuil 2

10 MARTIN Hugo AVC Châteauroux 2

11 CRON Eric Chambray Les Tours 1

12 AUGENDRE Matthieu VC Blancois 2

13 BADOUAILLE Thierry CC St Pierre Du Perray 1

14 NEE Cédric AC Chasseneuil 2

15 PELTIER Patrice UC Martizay 1

16 MARTIN Cyril AVC Châteauroux 1

17 BAVOUZET Charles VC Chatillonnais 2

1 PIGOIS Jérémy CC Mainsat Evaux 23

2 JARION Cédric UC Martizay 36

3 CLEMENT Léo Orléans L.C 45

4 VIAUD Nicolas AVC Châteauroux 36

5 DUHOMME Anthony CC Vierzon 18

6 PLANCOULAINE Olivier ASPTT Châteauroux1 36

7 JAUTARD Pierre VT Tranzault 36

8 DAUBIGNE Pascal Cyclo Val De Claise 37

9 CRON Eric Chambray Les Tours 37

10 BADOUAILLE Thierry CC St Pierre Du Perray 91

11 PELTIER Patrice UC Martizay 36

12 MARTIN Cyril AVC Châteauroux 36

1 CHARRIERE Matthéo AC Chasseneuil 36

2 MARTIN Hugo AVC Châteauroux 36

3 AUGENDRE Matthieu VC Blancois 36

4 NEE Cédric AC Chasseneuil 36

5 BAVOUZET Charles VC Chatillonnais 36

1 MAYNARD Paul US Chauvigny 86

2 POTTIER Fabrice Mauze Sport Nature 79

3 BIBAUT Thierry AS St Junien 87

4 AMARTIN Guy Châteauroux Métropole 36

5 FRELAT Cyril US La Châtre 36

6 BERNARD Laurent UV Poitiers 86

7 MONTHIEUX Jérôme VC Gouzon 23

8 DRUET Simon VC Naintré 86

9 MARGOTIN Fabrice CC Vierzon 18

YZEURES SUR CREUSE (37)

DIMANCHE 11 SEPTEMBRE 2022

CLUB ORGANISATEUR : Vélo Club Blancois

SCRATCH 1ère et 2ème CATEGORIE

PREMIERE CATEGORIE ( 12 partants)

DEUXIEME CATEGORIE ( 10 partants)

TROISIEME CATEGORIE (15 partants)



10 CORDEAU Pascal UC Aigurande 36

11 CHENAFI Eric US St Denis De Jouhet 36

1 DUGUET Michel VC Naintré 86

2 MAYNARD Alexandre US Chauvigny 86

3 LESTER Simon UC Martizay 36

4 BLEU Noël ASPTT Poitiers 86

5 BRISARD Eric Sud Touraine Cycliste Loches 37

6 DEMONS Michel Sud Touraine Cycliste Loches 37

7 ALLIGNET Bernard AC Chasseneuil 36

8 QUELLEC Jean-Jacques US Chauvigny 86

9 TOURNANT Michel VC Naintré 86

10 DEPYE Julie                 F VC Blancois 36

11 LIMOUZIN Jean-Paul VC Naintré 86

12 DOLE Jany Tulle Cyclisme 19

13 ECAULT Daniel VC Chatillon 79

14 PAIN Joël JPC Lussac 86

15 BARBAULT Michel P. St Florentaise 79

16 GEOFFROY Lionel Sud Touraine Cycliste Loches 37

17 LACOMBE Dominique Loco Sport Vierzon 18

18 ALLEGRE Jean-Marie Neuvy St Sépulchre Cyclisme 36

19 TETU Patrick UC Aigurande 36

20 NICOULAUD Serge AC Chasseneuil 36

QUATRIEME CATEGORIE ( 23  partants)


